EMC-IP5000-5100-01A-UK
IP5000/5100 Series
How to Order
Accessories Note 1)
— None (Standard) With standard lever (10 to 85
mm stroke) for IP5000
A Ø 0.7 Output restriction
with pilot valve Common to IP5000 and
IP5100 small capacity
actuatorsB Ø 1.0 Output restriction
with pilot valve
C Fork lever-type
fi tting M
Only for IP5100
D Fork lever-type
fi tting S
E
For stroke
35 to 100 mm
with lever unit
Only for IP5000  Note 2)
F
For stroke
50 to 140 mm
with lever unit
Note 1)  If two or more accessories are required, the part
numbers should be given in alphabetical order.
Ex.) IP5000-010-AD
Note 2) For “E” and “F”, standard lever is not provided.
Type
000 Lever type
100 Rotary type
Input pressure
0 0.02 to 0.1 MPa (Standard)
1 0.02 to 0.06 MPa
0.06 to 0.1 MPa
Pressure gauge
(SUP, OUT1)
0 None
1 0.2 MPa
2 0.3 MPa
3 1 MPa
Indication of opening Note)
0 Not provided
1 Indicated
Note)  IP5000 is available only with
option “0” (no indication).
Ambient temperature
— -20 to 80 °C (Standard)
T -5 to 100 °C (High temperature)
L -30 to 60 °C (Low temperature) Pressure gauge/Air port
— Rc (Standard)
N NPT
F G
IP5 F
Precautions
1.  Avoid impact to positioner while
transporting and handling.
2.  Operate within specifi ed temperature
range to prevent deterioration of
seals.
3.  Attach a body cover to the positioner
when it is in use or left in the fi eld in
order to avoid rain water.
4.  Take measures to avoid dew
condensation if the positioner is
exposed to high temperature and
humidity during transporta tion or
storage or when it is left on the site.
5.  The zero point is subject to the
mounting position. Adjust zero point
after installation on the site.
6.  As the positioner contains extra-fi ne